CoRe+™
Ordering Guide
CoRe+ • Ordering Guide 2
Table of Contents
01 Product Listings ....................................................................... 3
02 Service Listings....................................................................... 6
03 Product Code Equivalence ................................................... 7
CoRe+ • Ordering Guide 3
01 Product Listings
Product
Product Code
Description
COPS0001-FL-P07
CoRe+ PS - 30A, RFID, J1772, 25' cable
ACPE0016-P02
CoRe+ - Pedestal, 60'' Height (CA)
ACCM0001-P02
CoRe+ - Cable management system
ACCM0003-P02
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX - Cable management
column
CoRe+ • Ordering Guide 4
01 Product Listings
Product
Product Code
Description
ACPE0012-P02
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX - Side by Side Bracket
ACNS0003-FL-P04
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX -
Sign 12'' for Cable
management system
ACAN0001
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX -
Pedestal anchor kit
for concrete base
ACPE0013
CoRe+ - Cascading kit, Pedestal,
Terminal block, Up to #4 gauge CU
wires
ACPE0007
CoRe+ - Cascading kit, Pedestal,
Terminal block, Up to #2/0 gauge CU
or AL wires
ACPE0017
40 A double pole circuit breaker for
cascading mounting bracket
CoRe+ • Ordering Guide 5
01 Product Listings
Product
Product Code
Description
ACNS0008
Employé seulement
Parking Sign - French
300 mm x 150 mm • 11.8’’ x 5.9’’
ACNS0007
Employee Only
Parking Sign - English
300 mm x 150 mm • 11.8’’ x 5.9’’
ACNS0012
Visiteur seulement
Parking Sign - French
300 mm x 150 mm • 11.8’’ x 5.9’’
ACNS0011
Visitor Only
Parking Sign - English
300 mm x 150 mm • 11.8’’ x 5.9’’
ACNS0010
Stationnement interdit excepté véhicule
électrique en cours de recharge
Parking Sign - French
300 mm x 600 mm • 11.8’’ x 23.6’’
ACNS0009
No Parking except electric vehicle charging
Parking Sign - English
300 mm x 150 mm • 11.8’’ x 23.6’’
02 Service Listings
Product Product
Code Description
Global
management service,
1 year - Level 21-2
SPG20000A0
Required for all charging stations in a management
network
• Includes payment management of the charging
service, 24/7 customer service, charging station
surveillance, charging station access control for
private users through an RFID card and mobile
application, operator access to web portal, etc.
• Includes a communication gateway and a LTE
subscription for one site, for as long as the client
subscribes to the service
• Allows to statically limit the charging current of a
charging station
• Allows to dynamically limit the charging
current of a group of charging stations
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX -
Extended
Warranty, 1 year3
COWR0001
• Extends the base warranty (of 1 year) of up to 5 years
on all hardware components provided by AddÉnergie
• Covers parts and labor required to repair
defective equipment
• The warranty will be applied on a repair basis (the
defective charging station is sent back to
AddÉnergie, repaired, and then returned
1 For more details, please refer to the detailed terms and conditions of the service.
2 In all cases where the client subscribes to the management service, the client
must provide for a PVC case as well as   required gateway wiring. Please refer to
the Communication Gateway Installation Guide for more details.
3 See Warranty Terms and Conditions for more details
7
03 Product Code Equivalence
The table below provides the equivalence between the previous product codes and the current
ones.